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1.4 Feedback System

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the
institution from the following stakeholders 1) Students 2)Teachers
3)Employers 4)Alumni
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback 8-21, 126-161
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1.4.1 Parents Feedback 46-60
1.4.1 Alumni Feedback 61-80
1.4.1 Students Feedback 81-125
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20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016
Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of Employer *

Designation of Employer *

District Project Manager-Saran

Name of the Organization with address *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSO3codeVch_4HJWGSngoKF4cKtTSJ3UQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB0d9GOg0. .1


Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

Name of Employee *

Designation of employee *

District Thematic Manager Livestock, Saran

Who approached you to fill the feedback form? *

Website
Faculty
Staff

@ Alumna of the institution

Others, please specify *

Your alumni, who's currently my employee

EMPLOYEE'S ATTRIBUTES

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSO3codeVch_4HJWGSngoKF4cKtTSZ3UQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB0d9GOg0. .21


Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

1. Planning and organization skills *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

2. Communication skills and soft skills *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

3. Willingness to work *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uoCS803codUjVpcH_4HIWGSm gZoKF4CKtTngUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB 0d9GOg0...  3/7



20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

4. Relationship with seniors *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

5. Relationship with peers *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

6. Relationship with subordinates *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uoCS803codUjVpcH_4HIWGSm gZoKF4CKtTS43UQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB 0d9GOg0... 4/7



20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

7. Leadership and Initiative *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

8. Openness to learn and adopt new ideas etc. *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

9. Team spirit *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uoCS803codUjVpcH_4HIWGSm gZoKF4CKtTS’éjUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB 0d9GOg0... 5/7



20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

10. Problem solving abilities *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

11. Innovativeness and creativity *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

12. Involvement in social-cultural life of the workplace *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uoCS803codUjVpcH_4HIWGSm gZoKF4CKtTﬁjUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB 0d9GOg0... 6/7



20/10/2022, 15:40 EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

13. Technical knowledge and skills *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

OO0 ®O0O

14. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

OO0 ®O0O

Suggestions if any *

No suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uoCS803codUjVpcH_4HJ WGSngoKF4cKtTS?3UQIBdM/edit#response:ACYDBNijX_q3BquuQthaiccB 0d9GOg0... 7/7


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Department *

Elementary Education

Email Id *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 b9y2AJPs6lfO—AVtgmUPjGHN_tDlgdv07M_4ngEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 114
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Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

Date of joining the Institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the Institution *

17

CURRICULAR AND PEDAGOGIC COMPONENTS, ICT FACILITIES

1. How much is the current syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to *
contemporary trends in the discipline?

Very relevant

@ Quite relevant
Relevant
Somewhat relevant

Not at all relevant

2. Do you think the curriculum responds to the emerging research and practical application  *
needs of the field?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4k&EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 2/14


Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

3. How would you rate the ICT facilities at IHE and its contribution in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Very Satisfactory
® Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

4. How would you rate the institute's efforts to prepare the teaching staff to utilize the ICT *
framework, specifically during the pandemic?
@ Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4136Q3aZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 3/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

5. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary physical study material for ~ *
students and teachers in the library?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

6. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary online materials and facilities *
through the library and website?

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

ACADEMIC AND RESEARCH ENVIRONMENT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4136\1EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 4/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

7. How would you rate the academic and work culture at IHE? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

8. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

9. Do you think that IHE offers faculty members opportunities for professional growth? *

@ Yes, ample opportunities are offered
Satisfactory opportunities are offered

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_41362EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 5/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

10. As a faculty, do you have freedom to make decisions about the curriculum, pedagogy *
and assessment of your students?

| participate in decision-making to quite an extent
@ Yes, | participate in decision-making, wherever possible
| am able to participate in decision making for some aspects

No, there is no scope available for faculty to make decisions about the curriculum, pedagogy and
assessment

11. As a faculty member, do you think you have the freedom to pursue academic autonomy? *

@ To a large extent, yes
Somewhat, yes
Not much

Not at all

12. How would you rate the working environment in your department ? Do you think it is *
conducive to augmenting teaching-learning and functioning in a democratic fashion?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4136&EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 6/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

13. Do you feel satisfied with the workload allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory

@ Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

14. Do you feel satisfied with the 'Timetables' that are created at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
® satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

15. How satisfied are you with the kind of 'Conferences and Faculty Development *
Programmers' that are organized in the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_41364EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 114



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

16. How would you rate the research environment at the Institute? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

17. Are you satisfied with the space and opportunities available to you to participate inthe  *
wider academic life of the University and beyond?

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

18. Please suggest steps that can be taken at the college to encourage and facilitate *
research projects by teachers.

Faculty must be supported with better online access to DU resources.

INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_413653aZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 8/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

19. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the needs of  *
different stakeholders?

Very Satisfactory

@ satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

20. How would you rate the landscaping of the college premises? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

21. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and faculty? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_413663aZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOmjrp4SOiETU3thIpAan_i-. .. 914



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

22. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities *
at the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

23. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the toilets at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory

@ Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

24. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the Institute
premises?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4lg()ZEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOm jrp4SOIETU30tqlpApnX_i... 10/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTIONAL GOVERNANCE

25. How would you rate the flow of communication between faculty and administration at the *
Institute?
@ Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

26. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the teaching *
community?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4136&3aZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOm jrp4SOIETU30tqlpApnX _i... 11/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

27. Do you feel satisfied with the committee work allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

28. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

29. How would you rate the work-ethics and behavior of the employees of the administrative *
department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_413693aZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOm jrp4SOIETU30tqlpApnX_i... 12/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

30. How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the accounts *
department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

31. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in Institutional bodies like Staff *
Council and relevant committees?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

32. How would you rate the conduct of the institutional leadership with regard to democratic *
functioning, transparency and support to faculty?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gde7M_4%QEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOm jrp4SOIETU30tqlpApnX _i... 13/14



20/10/2022, 16:01 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

33. How would you rate the overall experience of working in the college? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

34. Kindly give suggestions for improving infrastructure and hygiene in the institution?

Hygiene rosters must be maintained and committees of students and faculty empowered to undertake
periodic checks.

35. Mention the kind and nature of support you need from the institution for fulfilling your
professional goals?

answer subsumed with question 36

36. Kindly give suggestions for improving overall work culture in the institution?

First, Faculty must be allotted committees on a rotation basis. Second, | quite enjoy the academic
freedom that my course and college offers. It is appreciable and efforts must be made to strengthen
those. Third, Free time for thinking, reading and research must be respected. One tends to forget the
work-life balance in a work from home situation. This intricate balance must be maintained mindfully as
it enhances the quality of teaching-learning. Fourth, student grievance must be collated in a systematic
manner so as to address them. More ownership related to issues and concerns of quality of teaching-
learning must be passed to students and student council. Fifth, we can institute research internships for
students.

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs61fO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv07M_4%\1EaZU/edit#response=ACYDBthdeOOm jrp4SOIETU30tqlpApnX_i... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Assistant

Department *

Admin

Email Id *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPJGxu7MGvdvUXu... 1/8


Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:59 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

Date of joining the institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the institution *

Six years one month

WORKING ENVIRONMENT

1. How would you rate the conduct of the college leadership with regard to democratic *
functioning, transparency and support to staff?

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

2. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPJGxu7MGvdvUXu...  2/8


Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:59 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

3. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the non-teaching *
community?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

4. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various bodies at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

5. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ24PLX08/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPJGxu7MGvdvUXu...  3/8



20/10/2022, 15:59 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

6. How would you rate the opportunities for personal and professional growth at the Institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

7. How would you rate the working environment in your department? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

8. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you at the Institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 éPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPIGxu7MGvdvUXu...  4/8
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9. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you by the Department/ Teacher-IN *
charge?

(® Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

10. How would you rate the work ethics and behavior of the teaching faculty in their dealing *
with non-teaching staff?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

11. Please suggest steps that can be taken by the college to encourage professional growth *
and improve the working environment for staff.

Good environment

12. Mention the support you need from the institution for fulfilling your professional goals? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 @PLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPJGxu7MGvdvUXu...  5/8



20/10/2022, 15:59 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

13. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the needs of  *
students and staff ?

Very satisfied
@) Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

14. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and staff? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 IZPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPJGxu7MGvdvUXu...  6/8



20/10/2022, 15:59 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

15. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities *
at the Institute?

Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

16. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

@ satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

17. How would you rate the overall experience of working at the institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 &PLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeS21YPIGxu7MGvdvUXu...  7/8
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18. Share suggestions and steps that can be taken towards improving the Institute? *

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciA5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ2 QPLXO8/edit#response=ACYDBNhR4TRatGNeSZlYPJ Gxu7MGvdvUXu...  8/8
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NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Laboratory assistant

Department *

Email Id *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ}3 QPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 1/8


Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:56 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

Date of joining the institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the institution *

23 years 9 months

WORKING ENVIRONMENT

1. How would you rate the conduct of the college leadership with regard to democratic *
functioning, transparency and support to staff?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

2. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZB 11)PLX08/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 2/8


Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:56 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

3. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the non-teaching *
community?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

4. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various bodies at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

5. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ§ gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 3/8



20/10/2022, 15:56 NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

6. How would you rate the opportunities for personal and professional growth at the Institute? *

Very satisfied
Satisfied

@ Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

7. How would you rate the working environment in your department? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

8. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you at the Institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ§ gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 4/8
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9. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you by the Department/ Teacher-IN *
charge?

(® Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

10. How would you rate the work ethics and behavior of the teaching faculty in their dealing *
with non-teaching staff?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

11. Please suggest steps that can be taken by the college to encourage professional growth *
and improve the working environment for staff.

Seminars and training sessions

12. Mention the support you need from the institution for fulfilling your professional goals? *

Motivational behaviour

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ§4PLX08/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 5/8
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INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

13. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the needs of  *
students and staff ?

Very satisfied
@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

14. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and staff? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ§ éPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 6/8
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15. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities *
at the Institute?

Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

16. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the Institute? *

(® Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

17. How would you rate the overall experience of working at the institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ§ @PLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNjfNB7GKP6x_cqT8pNQ53_wLiVpnDra... 7/8
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18. Share suggestions and steps that can be taken towards improving the Institute? *

Some more activities, slightly more infrastructure, sports activities

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.
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NON-TEACHING STAFF FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Laboratory attendant

Department *

Email Id *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS g_XA8t—sRR7KZ§gPLxOS/edit#response:ACYDBNiHVRUY 1xihURLK__itjz17ihritDpWg...  1/8
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Date of joining the institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the institution *

15yrs

WORKING ENVIRONMENT

1. How would you rate the conduct of the college leadership with regard to democratic *
functioning, transparency and support to staff?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

2. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS g_XA8t—sRR7KZBQPLXOS/edit#response:ACYDBNiHVRUY 1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg...  2/8
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3. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the non-teaching *
community?

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

4. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various bodies at the Institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

5. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZA‘ QPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNiHVRUY I1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg...  3/8
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6. How would you rate the opportunities for personal and professional growth at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

® Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

7. How would you rate the working environment in your department? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

8. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZA‘ llPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNiHVRUY I1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg... 4/8
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9. Do you feel satisfied with the duties allocated to you by the Department/ Teacher-IN *
charge?

(® Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

10. How would you rate the work ethics and behavior of the teaching faculty in their dealing *
with non-teaching staff?

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

11. Please suggest steps that can be taken by the college to encourage professional growth *
and improve the working environment for staff.

Fill of the vacant post in the department

12. Mention the support you need from the institution for fulfilling your professional goals? *

Promotion of the all departments

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ4 gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNiHVRUY I1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg...  5/8
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INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

13. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the needs of  *
students and staff ?

Very satisfied
@) Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

14. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and staff? *

Very satisfied

@ Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZ4 gPLXOS/edit#respon se=ACYDBNiHVRUY I1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg...  6/8
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15. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities *
at the Institute?

Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

16. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the Institute? *

Very satisfied

@ satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

17. How would you rate the overall experience of working at the institute? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly satisfied

Not at all satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17DY65NoRMj-0D3DTUciAS5g_XAS8t- sRR7KZA‘4PLX08/edit#respon se=ACYDBNiHVRUY I1xihURLK__itjz17ihrittDpWg...  7/8
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18. Share suggestions and steps that can be taken towards improving the Institute? *

Fill in the all departments of the vacant post

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name *

Residential address *

You ward’s name *

Course in which your ward is enrolled *

Bsc(Pass) Home Science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6AﬁlO1 mAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN]Ei5SRGyDO0-jy-oxbwksx1fhNu2y... 1/5
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Course semester/year *

5th sem, 3rd year

Relation to student *

Daughter

PARAMETERS

1. How would you rate the institute’s infrastructure and facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

2. Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your *
ward?

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6AZlO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjEiSRGyDO-jy-oxbwksx1fhNu2y... 2/5
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3. Is your ward given enough information towards the course and its expectations are *
concerned?

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

4. Are there ample extra curricular facilities for the holistic development of your ward? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

5. Are the college staff approachable regarding any queries? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6A§lO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjEi5SRGyDO0-jy-oxbwksx1fhNu2y... 3/5
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6. Are you satisfied with the communication from the college to your ward about updates *
relevant information and her performance?

Excellent
Good

@ Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

7. How would you rate your ward’s relationship with faculty? *

Excellent
Good

@ Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

8. How would you rate your relationship of your ward with non-teaching staff members at *
college?
Excellent

Good

@ Average

Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV649IO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjEi5SRGyDO0-jy-oxbwksx1fhNu2y... 4/5
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9. Have you ever interacted with the college administration? *

Yes

10. If yes, how would you rate your interaction or grievance redressal by the college?

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

@ Neutral

Unsatisfied

Not at all satisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name *

Residential address *

You ward’s name *

Course in which your ward is enrolled *

Bsc microbiology hons
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Course semester/year *

3rd semester 2 year

Relation to student *

Father

PARAMETERS

1. How would you rate the institute’s infrastructure and facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

2. Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your *
ward?

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5£lO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNj960t7bTLzToGd9y_P-tFUSTCe...  2/5
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3. Is your ward given enough information towards the course and its expectations are *
concerned?

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

4. Are there ample extra curricular facilities for the holistic development of your ward? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

5. Are the college staff approachable regarding any queries? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5}310 ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j960t7bTLzToGd9y_P-tFUSTCe...  3/5
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6. Are you satisfied with the communication from the college to your ward about updates *
relevant information and her performance?

Excellent
Good

@ Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

7. How would you rate your ward’s relationship with faculty? *

Excellent
@ Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

8. How would you rate your relationship of your ward with non-teaching staff members at *
college?
Excellent

Good

@ Average

Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5ﬂlO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNj960t7bTLzToGd9y_P-tFUSTCe...  4/5
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9. Have you ever interacted with the college administration? *

@ Yes

No

10. If yes, how would you rate your interaction or grievance redressal by the college?

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

@ Neutral

Unsatisfied

Not at all satisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name *

Residential address *

You ward’s name *

Course in which your ward is enrolled *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5§lO1 mAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhT5D4FOd91dOsI3NyHIgbhRz2J... 1/5
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Course semester/year *

5

Relation to student *

Sister

PARAMETERS

1. How would you rate the institute’s infrastructure and facilities *

Excellent
Good

@ Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

2. Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your *
ward?

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5110 ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhT5D4FOd91dOsI3NyHIgbhRz2J... 2/5
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3. Is your ward given enough information towards the course and its expectations are *
concerned?

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

4. Are there ample extra curricular facilities for the holistic development of your ward? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

5. Are the college staff approachable regarding any queries? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)5§lO ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhT5D4FOd91dOsI3NyHlgbhRz2J...  3/5
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6. Are you satisfied with the communication from the college to your ward about updates *
relevant information and her performance?

Excellent
@ Good
Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

7. How would you rate your ward’s relationship with faculty? *

Excellent
Good

@ Average
Below Average

Not Satisfactory

8. How would you rate your relationship of your ward with non-teaching staff members at *
college?
Excellent

Good

@ Average

Below Average

Not Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FEQ7ijQVUhy3V5HstX39C8vL7TjeunBV6)59l0 ImAs/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhT5D4FOd91dOsI3NyHlgbhRz2J... 4/5
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9. Have you ever interacted with the college administration? *

@ Yes

No

10. If yes, how would you rate your interaction or grievance redressal by the college?

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

@ Neutral

Unsatisfied

Not at all satisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016
Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell seeks your feedback for enhancing the quality of
education at Institute of Home Economics

Name *

Contact number *

Residential Address *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jC@ ﬂn_lO/edit#response:ACYDBNj9thu2HlvdeBYNchbGJ t3uSjRHx3U... 1/5


Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:38 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Current Work Profile *

Rural Development Sector

Designation *

District Thematic Manager Livestock

Name of the Organization *

Previous work profile *

Human Resource Development

Designation(s) *

Assistant HR Executive

Name of the Organization(s) *

DeHaat

Email id *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCazn_IO/edit#response:ACYDBNj9thu2HlvdeBYNchbGJ t3uSjRHx3U... 2/5


Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


20/10/2022, 15:38 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Course(s) *

MBA-Agribusiness and BSc Hons Microbiology

Year(s) of course(s) completed *

2021 and 2019

1. How are you currently engaged? *

Working in rural development sector along with poetry.

2. Mention some of your significant achievements after passing out from college? *

Member of internship coordinating team
Led alumni coordination team in I(MS)BHU
Got PPO from DeHaat

3. In your opinion, has the education at Institute of Home Economics helped you in acquiring *
knowledge, capacities and skills useful for life?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree
Somewhat Agree

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBfSWPU111Lko2wG5qylgk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCﬁ an_lO/edit#response=ACYDBNj9thu2H]vdeBYNchbGJ t3uSjRHx3U... 3/5
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4. Do you think education at the Institute of Home Economics has helped shape your career *

?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree

Somewhat Agree

Disagree

5. How would you rate the overall teaching-learning experience in college? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

6. Would you like to contribute towards the development of the college? *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBfSWPU111Lko2wG5qylgk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCﬁﬂh_lO/edit#response:ACYDBNthDnuZH]vdeBYNchbGJ t3uSjRHx3U... 4/5
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7. If yes, then which of the following activities/ areas would you like to participate in?

Guest lectures/ seminars /knowledge partnerships
Placement/ Internships
@ Initiating industry academia interface/ tie-ups

Financial assistance in terms of sponsorship/ scholarship

Others, please specify *

Increasing alumni base

8. Kindly share any suggestion(s) you have towards improvement of the college? *

More industry visits .
Increased tie ups with organisations
Placement cell should be strengthened

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016
Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell seeks your feedback for enhancing the quality of
education at Institute of Home Economics

Name *

Contact number *

Residential Address *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jC@ 6n_l0/edit#resp0nse=ACYDBNj 03u2PmEtdWWomlIxV210uOCqLQ6VAh...  1/5
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Current Work Profile *

Teaching

Designation *

Assistant professor

Name of the Organization *

Lady Irwin College, University of Delhi

Previous work profile *

Communication Manager

Designation(s) *

Sr. Project Executive

Name of the Organization(s) *

Digital Empowerment Foundation

Email id *

umangchauhan.work@gmail.com
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Course(s) *

B.sc Home Science hons (FYUP)

Year(s) of course(s) completed *

3

1. How are you currently engaged? *

Currently teaching at the Department of Development Communication and Extension, Lady Irwin College.

2. Mention some of your significant achievements after passing out from college? *

Twice | have participated in twining programmes of Humboldt State University and Michigan State
University, USA.

| have won international competition called "Communication Catalyst 2018" organised by Glenmark
Foundation.

Qualified NTA UGC NET JRF.

Presented a couple of research papers. Published one paper in a book.

Participated in a faculty development program organised by University of Hyderabad on '‘Communication
for social change'.

3. In your opinion, has the education at Institute of Home Economics helped you in acquiring *
knowledge, capacities and skills useful for life?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree
Somewhat Agree

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCﬁgn_lO/edit#response=ACYDBNj03u2PmEtdWWomeV210uOCqLQ6VAh. o35
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4. Do you think education at the Institute of Home Economics has helped shape your career *

?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree

Somewhat Agree

Disagree

5. How would you rate the overall teaching-learning experience in college? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

6. Would you like to contribute towards the development of the college? *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCﬁ gn_lO/edit#response=ACYDBNj03u2PmEtdWWomeV2 10uOCqLQ6VAh... 4/5
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7. If yes, then which of the following activities/ areas would you like to participate in?
@ Guest lectures/ seminars /knowledge partnerships
Placement/ Internships

Initiating industry academia interface/ tie-ups

Financial assistance in terms of sponsorship/ scholarship

Others, please specify *

8. Kindly share any suggestion(s) you have towards improvement of the college? *

On the social media platforms a small series can be initiated on- interaction with seniors, teachers,
alumni, staff, college societies, etc.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell seeks your feedback for enhancing the quality of
education at Institute of Home Economics

Name *

Contact number *

Residential Address *
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Current Work Profile *

Communications

Designation *

Young Professional

Name of the Organization *

Ministry of Information & Broadcasting, Government of India

Previous work profile *

Development Communication

Designation(s) *

Communication Officer

Name of the Organization(s) *

ICCO Cooperation

Email id *
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Course(s) *

B.SC (H) Home Science with Development Communication & Extension (major)

Year(s) of course(s) completed *

3

1. How are you currently engaged? *

Through Alumni networks and the efforts of the faculty, especially from DCE&J.

2. Mention some of your significant achievements after passing out from college? *

Cleared IIMC entrance in first go and bagged a batch rank of #5, Internships secured during college
helped build an impressive CV

3. In your opinion, has the education at Institute of Home Economics helped you in acquiring *
knowledge, capacities and skills useful for life?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree
Somewhat Agree

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBfSWPU111Lko2wG5qylgk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCZ"an_lO/edit#response:ACYDBNiMIOSdIKoOnDzhiZSOMih6PXnythws. .. 355
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4. Do you think education at the Institute of Home Economics has helped shape your career *

?

@ Absolutely
Strongly Agree
Agree
Somewhat Agree
Disagree

5. How would you rate the overall teaching-learning experience in college? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

6. Would you like to contribute towards the development of the college? *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBfSWPU111Lko2wG5qylgk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCZAh_lO/edit#response:ACYDBNiMIOSdIKoOnDzhiZSOMih6PXnythws. .. 455
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7. If yes, then which of the following activities/ areas would you like to participate in?

@ Guest lectures/ seminars /knowledge partnerships

Placement/ Internships
Initiating industry academia interface/ tie-ups

Financial assistance in terms of sponsorship/ scholarship

Others, please specify *

None

8. Kindly share any suggestion(s) you have towards improvement of the college? *

My experience at IHE was a dynamic one. The college was a great space for me to learn & prosper. | was
highly satisfied and grateful. No further improvements/suggestions from my end.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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Institute of Home Economics

University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016
Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell seeks your feedback for enhancing the quality of
education at Institute of Home Economics

Name *

Contact number *

Residential Address *
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Current Work Profile *

Post Graduate Student

Designation *

M.Ed Student

Name of the Organization *

Jamia Milia Islamia University

Previous work profile *

Undergraduate Student

Designation(s) *

B.EIl.Ed Student

Name of the Organization(s) *

IHE, DU

Email id *
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Course(s) *

B.EI.Ed

Year(s) of course(s) completed *

Passed out

1. How are you currently engaged? *

| am presuing M.Ed from Jamia Milia Islamia University.

2. Mention some of your significant achievements after passing out from college? *

| secured 6th position in M.Ed entrance exam of JMI.

| have done the following along with and after B.EI.Ed:

1. Online diploma course on "Teaching of science at Upper Primary Stage" from NCERTx with 87%

2. AICTE approved FDP Online certificate course on "ICT in Teaching and Learning" offered by NITTTR on

SWAYAM, MoE portal with 87%
3. Worked for three months in Teach for India as volunteer.

3. In your opinion, has the education at Institute of Home Economics helped you in acquiring *
knowledge, capacities and skills useful for life?

Absolutely
@ Strongly Agree

Agree

Somewhat Agree

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aWTbBf8WPU111Lko2wG5qylqk6xsZpJ5Z1 jCZ&n_lO/edit#response=ACYDBNg 10HOsVJ_ZKgDCa_tQJB4TTzXQty5-2L... 3/5
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4. Do you think education at the Institute of Home Economics has helped shape your career *

?
Absolutely
Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Somewhat Agree
Disagree

5. How would you rate the overall teaching-learning experience in college? *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

6. Would you like to contribute towards the development of the college? *

@ Yes

No
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7. If yes, then which of the following activities/ areas would you like to participate in?

Guest lectures/ seminars /knowledge partnerships

Placement/ Internships
Initiating industry academia interface/ tie-ups

Financial assistance in terms of sponsorship/ scholarship

Others, please specify *

8. Kindly share any suggestion(s) you have towards improvement of the college? *

IHE pays utmost attention to education. The quality of education | got here really puts me ahead of
others. The only suggestion | have for the college is to expand the horizon of online mode education by
using more student centric online learning learning resources

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Guidelines for Students
NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey
regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, to enhance the quality in higher education. Kindly

respond to all the questions given in the following format with your sincere effort and thought. Your

identity will not be revealed.

NAME

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&I:]IFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhPKvADtO4d0HyV... 115



10/22/22, 7:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Which programme are you pursuing *

@ B.Sc. Home Science (Hons)
B.Sc. Home Science (Pass)
B.Sc. Microbiology
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.ElL.Ed.
B.A. Journalism
B.Sc. Food Technology
M.Sc. Fabric and Apparel Science
M.Sc. Food and Nutrition
Diploma in Dietitics and Public Health Nutrition

Ph.D.

Semester/ Year: *

2nd semester

Your attendance in the last semester (%) *

No attendance was taken

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&&FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 2/15
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Do your teachers take classes regularly and punctually? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? *

Sometimes

Rarely

How would you grade the teacher's knowledge of the subject? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&&FUhlth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 3/15
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Do you think the teachers have the requisite skills and confidence to manage the class? *

@ Yes

No

Can be improved

How would you rate the teachers abilities in creating interactive, discussion-oriented and  *

democratic classrooms?

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Do the teachers refer to the latest academic developments in her discipline to create an *

intellectually stimulating classroom?

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxD00841FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 4/15
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Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) *

to enhance the learning experience?

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers complement theory classes with laboratory experiments or field *

experiences/practical examples to ensure that students understand the content knowledge?

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging tasks, assignments or projects to advance  *

your knowledge of the content area?

@ Yes

No
Cannot say

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&5FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 5/15
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How would you assess the quality of the study material provided by the teachers? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Do you think the teachers try to respond to the individual needs of the students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide mentoring and career guidance to students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&@FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 6/15



10/22/22, 7:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

How would you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? *

@ Always fair

Usually fair
Sometimes unfair

Usually unfair

How would you rate the conduct of the practical classes by the teachers? *

5- Excellent
4- Good

3- Fair

2- Poor

1- Very Poor

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&ZIFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 7/15
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Do you think that the college promotes enough internship and field visit opportunities for *

students.

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

Do teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes.

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers illustrate the concepts through relevant examples and applications. *

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&&FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 8/15
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Do teachers identify your strengths and encourage you by providing the right level of *
challenges

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOO&&FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHyV... 9/15
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According to you, what proportion of the syllabus was covered in the class throughout the *

year.

® 80to100%
60-79%
40 to 59%
20 to 39%

less than 19%

On a scale of 1-5, 1 being 'Not Relevant', and 5 being 'Very Relevant', how is the syllabus *

that you are studying relevant to fulfilment of your career and personal goals?

Not Relevant @ Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabi? *

The syllabus is always completed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxDOOQQFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHy...  10/15
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How would you grade the academic environment of the college? *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Average

Does the college have regular classes? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the college library is well-stocked with primary and secondary study material *
for students?

@ Yes

No
Maybe

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOOgI:]IFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhPKvADtO4d0Hy... 11/15
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Do you think the college provides ample co-curricular opportunities for holistic *
development?

@ Yes

No
Maybe

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the accounts staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOOgaFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHy... 12/15
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Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well- *

maintained?

Sometimes

Rarely

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at IHE? *

@ Yes

No

Do you think THE has an effective grievance redressal mechanism in place for students? *

@ Yes

No

I am not aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOOg&FUhlth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHy... 13/15
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Do you feel safe in the college premises? *

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning *

experience of the students.

Introduction to internships

Does your college provided enough avenues for extracurricular activities. *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

Please rate the overall experience of studying at IHE *

5- Excellent
4- Good
3- Fair
2- Poor

1- Very Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxD00941FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhPKvADt04dOHy...  14/15
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Your suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in college. *

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Guidelines for Students
NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey
regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, to enhance the quality in higher education. Kindly

respond to all the questions given in the following format with your sincere effort and thought. Your

identity will not be revealed.

NAME

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOOgﬁFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muz5j... 1/15
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Which programme are you pursuing *

B.Sc. Home Science (Hons)
B.Sc. Home Science (Pass)
B.Sc. Microbiology
B.Sc. Biochemistry
(® B.ELEd.
B.A. Journalism
B.Sc. Food Technology
M.Sc. Fabric and Apparel Science
M.Sc. Food and Nutrition
Diploma in Dietitics and Public Health Nutrition

Ph.D.

Semester/ Year: *

2022

Your attendance in the last semester (%) *

75

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxDOOQZIFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZz5j... 2/15
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Do your teachers take classes regularly and punctually? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? *

Sometimes

Rarely

How would you grade the teacher's knowledge of the subject? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxDOOQ&FUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZz5j... 3/15
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Do you think the teachers have the requisite skills and confidence to manage the class? *

@ Yes

No

Can be improved

How would you rate the teachers abilities in creating interactive, discussion-oriented and  *

democratic classrooms?

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Do the teachers refer to the latest academic developments in her discipline to create an *

intellectually stimulating classroom?

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDOOggFUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCOmuZz5j... 4/15
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Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) *

to enhance the learning experience?

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers complement theory classes with laboratory experiments or field *

experiences/practical examples to ensure that students understand the content knowledge?

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging tasks, assignments or projects to advance  *

your knowledge of the content area?

@ Yes

No
Cannot say

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDoaﬁﬂ:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZz5j... 5/15
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How would you assess the quality of the study material provided by the teachers? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Do you think the teachers try to respond to the individual needs of the students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide mentoring and career guidance to students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDO&ﬁ-ﬁl:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZz5j... 6/15
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How would you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? *

@ Always fair

Usually fair
Sometimes unfair

Usually unfair

How would you rate the conduct of the practical classes by the teachers? *

5- Excellent
4- Good
3- Fair
2- Poor

1- Very Poor

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDoaﬁ&UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCOmuZz5j... 7/15
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Do you think that the college promotes enough internship and field visit opportunities for *

students.

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes.

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers illustrate the concepts through relevant examples and applications. *

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do teachers identify your strengths and encourage you by providing the right level of *
challenges

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDoaﬁﬂ:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZz5j... 9/15
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According to you, what proportion of the syllabus was covered in the class throughout the *

year.

® 80to100%
60-79%
40 to 59%
20 to 39%

less than 19%

On a scale of 1-5, 1 being 'Not Relevant', and 5 being 'Very Relevant', how is the syllabus *

that you are studying relevant to fulfilment of your career and personal goals?

Not Relevant @ Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabi? *

Nothing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDoaﬁ-ﬁ:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNiYiLg8k2-rCO9muZ... 10/15
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How would you grade the academic environment of the college? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Does the college have regular classes? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the college library is well-stocked with primary and secondary study material *
for students?

@ Yes

No
Maybe

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDoaﬁﬁ:Uhlth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiYiLgSkZ-rCQmuZ... 11/15
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Do you think the college provides ample co-curricular opportunities for holistic *
development?

@ Yes

No
Maybe

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the accounts staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well- *

maintained?

Sometimes

Rarely

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at IHE? *

@ Yes

No

Do you think THE has an effective grievance redressal mechanism in place for students? *

@ Yes

No

I am not aware
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Do you feel safe in the college premises? *

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning *

experience of the students.

Nothing

Does your college provided enough avenues for extracurricular activities. *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

Please rate the overall experience of studying at IHE *

5- Excellent
4- Good
3- Fair
2- Poor

1- Very Poor
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Your suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in college. *

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Guidelines for Students
NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey
regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, to enhance the quality in higher education. Kindly

respond to all the questions given in the following format with your sincere effort and thought. Your

identity will not be revealed.

NAME

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1RKhogQQaKoabXBOiIZxDO(i:m“:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhGI8M6aFYv7T90... 1/15
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Which programme are you pursuing *

B.Sc. Home Science (Hons)
B.Sc. Home Science (Pass)
B.Sc. Microbiology
B.Sc. Biochemistry
(® B.ELEd.
B.A. Journalism
B.Sc. Food Technology
M.Sc. Fabric and Apparel Science
M.Sc. Food and Nutrition
Diploma in Dietitics and Public Health Nutrition

Ph.D.

Semester/ Year: *

4th Year

Your attendance in the last semester (%) *

75%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDO&Dﬁ-&UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhGI8M6aFYv7T9o... 2/15
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Do your teachers take classes regularly and punctually? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? *

Sometimes

Rarely

How would you grade the teacher's knowledge of the subject? *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average
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Do you think the teachers have the requisite skills and confidence to manage the class? *

@ Yes

No

Can be improved

How would you rate the teachers abilities in creating interactive, discussion-oriented and  *

democratic classrooms?

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Average

Do the teachers refer to the latest academic developments in her discipline to create an *

intellectually stimulating classroom?

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) *

to enhance the learning experience?

Always
Often
@ Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers complement theory classes with laboratory experiments or field *

experiences/practical examples to ensure that students understand the content knowledge?

Sometimes

Rarely

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging tasks, assignments or projects to advance  *

your knowledge of the content area?

@ Yes

No
Cannot say

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1 RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDO&Dﬁ-ﬁ:UhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1 #response=ACYDBNhGI8M6aFYv7T9o... 5/15



10/22/22, 7:46 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
How would you assess the quality of the study material provided by the teachers? *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Do you think the teachers try to respond to the individual needs of the students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide mentoring and career guidance to students? *

@ Yes

No

Cannot say
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How would you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? *

Always fair

Usually fair
@ Sometimes unfair

Usually unfair

How would you rate the conduct of the practical classes by the teachers? *

5- Excellent
4- Good

3- Fair

2- Poor

1- Very Poor

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do you think that the college promotes enough internship and field visit opportunities for *

students.

Yes

No

@ Cannot Say

Do teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes.

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers illustrate the concepts through relevant examples and applications. *

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do teachers identify your strengths and encourage you by providing the right level of *
challenges

Sometimes

Rarely

Do teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Always

@ Often

Sometimes

Rarely
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According to you, what proportion of the syllabus was covered in the class throughout the *

year.

® 80to100%
60-79%
40 to 59%
20 to 39%

less than 19%

On a scale of 1-5, 1 being 'Not Relevant', and 5 being 'Very Relevant', how is the syllabus *

that you are studying relevant to fulfilment of your career and personal goals?

Not Relevant @ Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabi? *

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-ZiTSuP-1RKhogQQaKoabXBOileDomUhIth/edit?pIi=1&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhGI8M6aFYv7T9... 10/15



10/22/22, 7:46 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Average

Does the college have regular classes? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the college library is well-stocked with primary and secondary study material *
for students?

Yes

No

Maybe

@ Cannot Say
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Do you think the college provides ample co-curricular opportunities for holistic *
development?

Yes

No

@ Maybe

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely

Do you think the accounts staff is helpful to students? *

Sometimes

Rarely
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Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well- *

maintained?

Sometimes

Rarely

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at IHE? *

Yes

Do you think THE has an effective grievance redressal mechanism in place for students? *

Yes
No

@ I am not aware
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Do you feel safe in the college premises? *

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning *

experience of the students.

Providing ample opportunities for students with the means of internships, field trips,
excursions etc. for a holistic learning experience.

Does your college provided enough avenues for extracurricular activities. *

Yes

@ Cannot say

Please rate the overall experience of studying at IHE *

5- Excellent
4- Good

3- Fair

2- Poor

1- Very Poor
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Your suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in college. *

No suggestions.

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.

Google Forms
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Associate Professor

Department *
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Divyansha Sharma
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Email Id *

Date of joining the Institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the Institution *

22

CURRICULAR AND PEDAGOGIC COMPONENTS, ICT FACILITIES

1. How much is the current syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant *
to contemporary trends in the discipline?

Very relevant

@ Quite relevant

Relevant
Somewhat relevant

Not at all relevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gde:]IQ_ZkewEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4ot2am8pY6kTC. .. 218
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2. Do you think the curriculum responds to the emerging research and practical *
application needs of the field?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

3. How would you rate the ICT facilities at IHE and its contribution in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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4. How would you rate the institute's efforts to prepare the teaching staff to utilize *
the ICT framework, specifically during the pandemic?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

5. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary physical study *
material for students and teachers in the library?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01IQ_QKGWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kTC. .. 418
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6. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary online materials  *
and facilities through the library and website?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

ACADEMIC AND RESEARCH ENVIRONMENT

7. How would you rate the academic and work culture at IHE? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_QKGWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kTC. .. 518
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8. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

9. Do you think that IHE offers faculty members opportunities for professional *
growth?

Yes, ample opportunities are offered
@ Satisfactory opportunities are offered

Neutral

10. As a faculty, do you have freedom to make decisions about the curriculum, *
pedagogy and assessment of your students?

| participate in decision-making to quite an extent
@ Yes, | participate in decision-making, wherever possible

| am able to participate in decision making for some aspects

No, there is no scope available for faculty to make decisions about the curriculum,
pedagogy and assessment

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 b9y2AJPsGIfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1gdv01l3_1k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4ot2am8pY6kTC. .. 6/18
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11. As a faculty member, do you think you have the freedom to pursue academic *
autonomy?

To a large extent, yes
@ Somewhat, yes
Not much

Not at all

12. How would you rate the working environment in your department ? Do you *
think it is conducive to augmenting teaching-learning and functioning in a
democratic fashion?

Very Satisfactory
(® satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I3_2k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kTC. .. 718
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13. Do you feel satisfied with the workload allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

14. Do you feel satisfied with the 'Timetables' that are created at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_&GWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kTC. .. 8/18
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15. How satisfied are you with the kind of 'Conferences and Faculty Development *
Programmers' that are organized in the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

16. How would you rate the research environment at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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17. Are you satisfied with the space and opportunities available to you to *
participate in the wider academic life of the University and beyond?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

18. Please suggest steps that can be taken at the college to encourage and *
facilitate research projects by teachers.

Detailed guidelines issued by the institute to be followed strictly by everyone would bring
clarity in the steps to be followed while applying and winding up research projects.

INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_@GWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kT. ... 10/18
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19. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the *
needs of different stakeholders?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

20. How would you rate the landscaping of the college premises? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_6«6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kT. ... 118



10/22/22, 7:49 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

21. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and faculty? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

22. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic *
amenities at the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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23. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the toilets at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

24. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the
Institute premises?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

INSTITUTIONAL GOVERNANCE
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25. How would you rate the flow of communication between faculty and *
administration at the Institute?

Very Satisfactory

@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

26. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the  *
teaching community?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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27. Do you feel satisfied with the committee work allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

28. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

29. How would you rate the work-ethics and behavior of the employees of the *
administrative department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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30. How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the *
accounts department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory

@ Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

31. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in Institutional bodies  *
like Staff Council and relevant committees?

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory
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32. How would you rate the conduct of the institutional leadership with regardto  *
democratic functioning, transparency and support to faculty?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

33. How would you rate the overall experience of working in the college? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

34. Kindly give suggestions for improving infrastructure and hygiene in the
institution?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVigmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01ld'_2k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNgbUEEjKUc4otZam8pY6kT. .. 1718
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35. Mention the kind and nature of support you need from the institution for fulfilling
your professional goals?

36. Kindly give suggestions for improving overall work culture in the institution?

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

Institute of Home Economics, University of Delhi

Institute of Home Economics
University of Delhi

F-4, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of the Employee *

Designation *

Associate Professor

Department *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gde:]ld‘_4k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 118
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Email Id *

Date of joining the Institution *

MM DD YYYY

Number of years of experience at the Institution *

38yrs.

CURRICULAR AND PEDAGOGIC COMPONENTS, ICT FACILITIES

1. How much is the current syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant *
to contemporary trends in the discipline?

Very relevant

@ Quite relevant

Relevant
Somewhat relevant

Not at all relevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gde:]ld‘_5:<6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 218
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2. Do you think the curriculum responds to the emerging research and practical *
application needs of the field?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

3. How would you rate the ICT facilities at IHE and its contribution in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01ld'_@«GwEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 318



10/22/22, 7:48 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

4. How would you rate the institute's efforts to prepare the teaching staff to utilize *
the ICT framework, specifically during the pandemic?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

5. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary physical study *
material for students and teachers in the library?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01ld'_ZkaEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 418
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6. How would you rate the availability of primary and secondary online materials  *
and facilities through the library and website?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

ACADEMIC AND RESEARCH ENVIRONMENT

7. How would you rate the academic and work culture at IHE? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01ld'_&«GwEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 518



10/22/22, 7:48 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

8. How would you rate the quality of your job satisfaction at IHE? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

9. Do you think that IHE offers faculty members opportunities for professional *
growth?

Yes, ample opportunities are offered
@ Satisfactory opportunities are offered

Neutral

10. As a faculty, do you have freedom to make decisions about the curriculum, *
pedagogy and assessment of your students?

| participate in decision-making to quite an extent
Yes, | participate in decision-making, wherever possible

@ | am able to participate in decision making for some aspects

No, there is no scope available for faculty to make decisions about the curriculum,
pedagogy and assessment

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 b9y2AJPsGIfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1gdv0114'_9K6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvadanaxKgbA. .. 6/18
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11. As a faculty member, do you think you have the freedom to pursue academic *
autonomy?

To a large extent, yes
@ Somewhat, yes
Not much

Not at all

12. How would you rate the working environment in your department ? Do you *
think it is conducive to augmenting teaching-learning and functioning in a
democratic fashion?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_QKGWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 718
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13. Do you feel satisfied with the workload allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

14. Do you feel satisfied with the 'Timetables' that are created at the Institute? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_lkaEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 8/18
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15. How satisfied are you with the kind of 'Conferences and Faculty Development *
Programmers' that are organized in the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

16. How would you rate the research environment at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01|5_2k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGO|vad2ngaxKgbA. .. 918
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17. Are you satisfied with the space and opportunities available to you to *
participate in the wider academic life of the University and beyond?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

18. Please suggest steps that can be taken at the college to encourage and *
facilitate research projects by teachers.

More opportunities to be provided by way of financial assistance.

INFRASTRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS/FACTORS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_&GWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 10/18



10/22/22, 7:48 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM

19. Do you think that the Institute’s infrastructure is inclusive and responds to the *
needs of different stakeholders?

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

20. How would you rate the landscaping of the college premises? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01|5_4k6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 1118
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21. Do you think the Institute is safe for students and faculty? *

@ Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral
Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

22. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic *
amenities at the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_5«6wEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 12118
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23. How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the toilets at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

@ Not at all satisfactory

24. How would you rate the accessibility, lift and fire security management at the
Institute premises?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

INSTITUTIONAL GOVERNANCE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_@«GwEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 13/18
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25. How would you rate the flow of communication between faculty and *
administration at the Institute?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

26. How would you rate the grievance redressal mechanism for members of the  *
teaching community?

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_ZkaEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 14/18
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27. Do you feel satisfied with the committee work allocated to you at the Institute? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory
Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

28. Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind? *

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

29. How would you rate the work-ethics and behavior of the employees of the *
administrative department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_&«GwEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 15/18
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30. How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the *
accounts department in their dealing with faculty?

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Neutral

@ Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

31. How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in Institutional bodies  *
like Staff Council and relevant committees?

Very Satisfactory

Satisfactory

@ Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01I@_QKGWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 16/18
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32. How would you rate the conduct of the institutional leadership with regardto  *
democratic functioning, transparency and support to faculty?

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

33. How would you rate the overall experience of working in the college? *

Very Satisfactory
@ Satisfactory

Neutral

Slightly satisfactory

Not at all satisfactory

34. Kindly give suggestions for improving infrastructure and hygiene in the
institution?

More manpower to be employed.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9y2AJPs6IfO-AVtgmUPjGHN_tD1 gdv01@_QKGWEaZU/edit#response=ACYDBNjAKQTsMGOIvad2ngaxKgb. .. 17118
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35. Mention the kind and nature of support you need from the institution for fulfilling
your professional goals?

More facilities for undertaking research. The

36. Kindly give suggestions for improving overall work culture in the institution?

Functioning of administration to be improved

This form was created inside of Institute of Home Economics.
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EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics

o (HE
A U ) University of Delhi
v F-4. Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of Employer *

Designation of Employer *

Professor ( Manager )

Name of the Organization with address *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSBO3codUijcH_4HJWGSngoKIEhﬁ(z'SZSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .19
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Name of Employee *

Designation of employee *

Assistant Professor

Who approached you to fill the feedback form? *

Website

Faculty

@ staff

Alumna of the institution

Others, please specify *

EMPLOYEE'S ATTRIBUTES

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSBO3codUijcH_4HJWGSngoKIEhﬁ(a'SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .29
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1. Planning and organization skills *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

2. Communication skills and soft skills *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLﬁAI‘SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .. 39
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3. Willingness to work *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

4. Relationship with seniors *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKIEh%SZSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .. 49
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5. Relationship with peers *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

6. Relationship with subordinates *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLﬁ@'SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .. 5/9
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7. Leadership and Initiative *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

8. Openness to learn and adopt new ideas etc. *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLﬁ(Z’SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .. 6/9
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9. Team spirit *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

10. Problem solving abilities *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLﬁ@'SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .79
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11. Innovativeness and creativity *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

12. Involvement in social-cultural life of the workplace *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLﬁ(&SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNg-4hPK9PT5cMcosODj3Je. .. 89
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13. Technical knowledge and skills *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

14. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

Suggestions if any *

Need to more proactive in research.

This form was created outside of your domain.
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INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Institute of Home Economics

o (HE
A U ) University of Delhi
v F-4. Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi — 110016

Phone: 011- 46018108 (Director)

Phone:011-47702166 (Administration & Accounts)

Name of Employer *

Designation of Employer *

Supervisor

Name of the Organization with address *
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Divyansha Sharma

Divyansha Sharma


10/22/22, 7:53 PM EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

Name of Employee *

Designation of employee *

Student

Who approached you to fill the feedback form? *

Website

Faculty

@ staff

Alumna of the institution

Others, please specify *

Staff

EMPLOYEE'S ATTRIBUTES

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSO3codUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFhZKZ’SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-N HIRN9QG... 2/9
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1. Planning and organization skills *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Poor

2. Communication skills and soft skills *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLZKa'SZSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .. 39



10/22/22, 7:53 PM EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

3. Willingness to work *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

4. Relationship with seniors *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLZIAI‘SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .. 49
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5. Relationship with peers *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

6. Relationship with subordinates *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKIEhZIé'SZSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .. 59
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7. Leadership and Initiative *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

8. Openness to learn and adopt new ideas etc. *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLZI@'SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .. 69
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9. Team spirit *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

10. Problem solving abilities *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLZKZ’SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .79
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11. Innovativeness and creativity *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

12. Involvement in social-cultural life of the workplace *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 uoCSSOBcodUijcH_4HJWGSngoKFLZK&'SzSUQIBdM/edit#response=ACYDBNj2xVuahCSUE-NHiRN9QG. .. 89
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13. Technical knowledge and skills *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

14. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Suggestions if any *

| am very happy with the quality of education and guidance.

This form was created outside of your domain.
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